Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: family_1

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1)

3)

5)

7

9)

11)

13)

15)

older brother

n memoolhe raayr

daughter in law

raneu

single (f)

ersolta

sister

naeal ahrm

the young man

ene jovl

nephew

orosnbi

father-in-law

gesul ero

uncle, also a coarse fellow

t oeli
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

step brother

mnstreeralh ao

stepmother

raaastrl amd

son-in-law

pictiel hijo olo

grandfather

bul leoea

mother, mom

mmaa

relatives

p entlosesari

brother-in-law

ecal uiido

grandpa

loaeiebu It

5afa3




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: family_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) cousin
piemlr o
19) boy
efoln i
21) single (m)
ltsoero
23) twins
mgeelos
25) stepfather
doelpra astr
27) fiancé
pdromtioe
29) mother
[radma e
31) wife
Isa eospa
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Date:

18)

in-laws

uesodgrs

20)

younger brother

| e reorhmanneom

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

widow

vduia

twins (male)

om lliszleos

niece

ornisha

the old man

lie jevo

husband

mrdaio

older sister

Inr h emaaaramyo

5afa3




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 5afa3

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = el hermano mayor , 2 = el hermanastro , 3 = nuera, 4 = la madrastra , 5 = soltera , 6 = el hijo politico , 7 = la hermana , 8
=el abuelo, 9 =eljoven, 10 =mama, 11 = sobrino, 12 = los parientes , 13 = el suegro , 14 = el cuiado , 15 = el tio, 16 =
el abuelito , 17 = el primo , 18 = suegros , 19 = el nifio , 20 = el hermano menor , 21 = soltero , 22 = viuda , 23 = gemelos , 24
= los mellizos , 25 = el padrastro , 26 = sobrina , 27 = prometido , 28 = el viejo , 29 = la madre , 30 = marido , 31 = la esposa
, 32 = la hermana mayor
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